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# ltem Specification QTY

=

Image Sensor. 1/2" to 1/2.4" Progressive Scan
CMOS

Resolution: Minimum 5 MP

Minimum Illlumination: 0.0005 Lux

Lens: Fixed lens 2.8 mm

Ingress Protection Rating: IP66

IR Range: Up to 60 meters

Video Compression: Mainstream
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264.

1 Outdoor Camera 40

No~WN
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8.
9.
10.

11.

Third Stream: H.265/H.264
Power Supply: Power over Ethernet (PoE)
Advanced Features:

« Motion detection, video tampering alarm, network
exceptions (e.g., disconnected IP, illegal login)

« WDR (140 dB for all modes), Smart IR

e Intrusion Detection, Line Crossing
Detection(Tripwire)

e Image enhancement features: BLC, HLC, Defog,
3D DNR

e« Al  Camera(focus on human and vehicle
classification based on deep learning)

Standards and Compliance:

e Compliance with Open Network Video Interface
Forum (ONVIF)

« Enhanced cybersecurity protocols (like
encryption...).

12.With circular Junction Box metal.
13.Reset key.

PTZ Camera 4 MP

NoghkrwbhE

© x

10.
11.
12.
13.

14
15

Image Sensor: 1/1.8" to 1/2.8" Progressive Scan CMOS

Resolution: 2560 x 1440 to 2688 x 1520 (4 MP)

Optical Zoom: 32x to 45x

IR Distance: Up to 250 meters

Video Compression: H.265/H.264/MJPEG

Day/Night Function: IR Cut Filter with Auto Switch (ICR)

Wide Dynamic Range (WDR): 120 dB -140 dB for all
modes

Focus: auto ,semi-auto ,manual

Pan/Tilt Range:

Pan: 360° endless
Tilt: -20° to 90°

Ingress Protection Rating: IP66
EIS

POE+

Network Protocols and Security:

Protocols: IPv4/IPv6, HTTP, HTTPS, TCP/IP, , UDP,
DHCP
IP Address Filtering, HTTPS, 802.1X, SSH, TLS.

. With Junction Box.
. Arm Wall-Mounting Bracket.

16. Power Injector for this camera.

Page 2 of 7




1. Image Sensor: 1/2" to 1/2.4" Progressive Scan
CMOS

2. Resolution: Minimum 5 MP

3. Minimum Illumination: 0.0005 Lux

4. Lens: Fixed lens 2.8 mm

5. IR Range: Up to 60 meters

6. Video Compression: Mainstream

H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264.

7. Third Stream: H.265/H.264
Indoor Camera 8. Power Supply: Power over Ethernet (PoE)
9. Advanced Features:
(dome) « Motion detection, video tampering alarm, network
exceptions (e.g., disconnected IP, illegal login)
« WDR (140 dB for all modes), Smart IR
e Intrusion Detection, Line Crossing
Detection(Tripwire)
« Image enhancement features: BLC, HLC, Defog,
3D DNR
e Al Camera (focus on human and vehicle
classification based on deep learning)
10. Standards and Compliance:
e« Compliance with Open Network Video Interface
Forum (ONVIF)
« Enhanced cybersecurity protocols (like
encryption...).
11.With circular Junction Box metal.
12.Reset key.
1. Designed for Surveillance:  High reliability
and stability
2. Screen Size: 50" LED
. " backlight
Monitor 50 3. Resolution: 4K
4.Inputs: HDMI, VGA, USB.
5. Operation: 24/7
6. Accessories: Includes wall brackets
1. Channels: 32 channels
2. Resolution: Up to 4K per channel
3. Throughput: 320 Mbps to 512 Mbps
4. Storage Interfaces: 4 SATA interfaces, up to
8TB each
5. Video Compression: H.264, H.265, H.264+
NVR 32 channel 4 6. Recording Performance: 4x 8MP @ 30fps,16x
K 1080P @ 30fps
7. Video Outputs: 1 HDMI,1 VGA
8. Ethernet Ports: 2 RJ-45 10/100/1000
Mbps Ethernet ports
9. USB Ports: 2 USB 2.0 ports,1 USB
3.0 port
10. Al-Based Analytics: Supports Al-based
analytics
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11.Standards Compliance: ONVIF compliance,

12. Power Supply:

compatible with third-party cameras
100-240V AC, 50/60
Hz

HDDS8T

Model: WD Purple

Capacity: 8 TB

Cache Size: 256 MB

Hard Disk Interface: Serial SATA
Connectivity Technology: SATA
Hard Disk Form Factor: 3.5 Inches
Rotational Speed: 5400 RPM
Designed For: 24/7 surveillance

ONoOORWNE

SFP SM
10/100/1000

1000BASE SFP 2LC transceiver, for single-mode
fiber, 1310 nm wavelength, support up to 2 km.

18

Switch POE 8
PORT Ethernet

2 SFP

HwnhE

289

8*10/100/1000 Mbps POE Ethernet ports

2*1000 Mbps SFP uplink port

Power: AC100V-AC 240V, built-in power with cable
POE protocol: IEEEB02.3af/at standard, Max 30W
for single POE Output, power pudget:125

Switch capacity: 20 Gbs, MAC table:16 K

Support web-based network L2 management;
support VLAN, QOS, RSTP, POE, and
cybersecurity features.

Switch POE 16
PORT + 4 PORT
SFP

Pw bdMFE

No o

Number of Ports: 16 ports

Ethernet Ports: 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE Ethernet
ports

Uplink Ports: includes 4 * 10 GB SFP+ uplink ports
PoE Standard: IEEE 802.3af/at for PoE/PoE+
support

Switching Capacity 20 Gbps or more

Security: Includes cybersecurity features.

Power pudget:240
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1. Wall-mounted and pole mount.
. 2. Lock and key for each locking door and side panel
10 | Cabinet Indoor 6U 3. Holes for cable passage upper and lower 9
4. PDU-6 way, 2 FAN and Rack Shelf
5. W=600, H=6U , D=600
1. Wall-mounted and pole mount.
. 2. Lock and key for each locking door and side panel
11 | Cabinet Indoor 9U 3. Holes for cable passage upper and lower 1
4. PDU-6 way, 2 FAN and Rack Shelf
5. W=600, H=9U , D=600
1. 12 core fully loaded (single SC interface UPC, 12
Pigtail SC 9/125 SM ,12 sleeves 60mm )
12 Odf 12 core 2 ONE disk 10
3. Rack mounting 19” ,drawer style- sliding
4. 2 cable holes, 2 cable fixing bayonets
1. SM, 12 core.
2. G.652.D.2steel parallel
. 3. Optical fiber core.
13 (F:'ggE(;able SM(12 | 4 Waterproof thixotropic jelly. Z?T?O
5. PBT Tube.
6. Ripcord.
7. Corrugated steel tape.
8. UV-resistant polyethylene (HDPE) black outer jacket.
Fiber Optic patch L aM
cord SM . eter
14 2. SM9/125 18
(P.C2SC-2LC SM) | 3. UPC interface
15 | HDMI CABLE 10m 4k h?gh-speed HDMI cable compatible devices with 5
security camera 10m
F/UTP CABLE 1. Cable Length: 305 meters (per box)
16 2. Cable Type: Cat6 F/UTP LSOH (Low Smoke Zero 7
with 100RG-45 for Halogen)
each drum 3. Supported Data Rates:(100 Mbps SDDI ,250 Mbps

ATM)
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4. 1000 BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet) (IEEE 802.3 ab)

5. Conductor: Electrolytic solid copper conductor

6. Insulation: Solid polyethylene insulation; insulations
are stranded into pairs

7. Cable Structure: Pairs are stranded together with a
star-shaped separator

8. Earthling Wire: Tinned copper earthling wire
9. AWG 23
Accessories

17 pipe 25 mm, white color, hardened, 3M for each pipe (per m) 50
18 dia ala25 (ulia Gl 0o Sliudly dda 100
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